	№ п/п
	Реєстра-ційний номер

облікової 

картки 

платника 

податків
	Прізвище, ім’я,

 по-батькові
	Адреса прописки
	Адреса земельної 

ділянки
	Вид використання

земельної ділянки
	Вид користу-

вання


	Площа земельної ділянки, до, (га)
	Інші відомості



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	1.
	
	Черевко Оксана Володимирівна
	
	вул.Текстильна
	для будівництва індивідуального гаража 
	власність
	0,0100
	-

	2.
	
	Беляєва Ніна Василівна
	
	вул.Текстильна
	для будівництва індивідуального гаража 
	власність
	0,0100
	-

	3.
	
	Якимів Андрій Ігорович
	
	вул.Текстильна
	для будівництва індивідуального гаража 
	власність
	0,0100
	-


